
Cashew Chicken Salad on Sesame Bagel
All White Meat Chicken Salad with Cashews, Diced Celery, Chives, 
Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion and Mayo

Albacore Tuna Salad on Multi-Grain Bagel
All White Meat Tuna Salad with Diced Celery, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion 
and Mayo

Veggie Sandwich on Multi-Grain Bagel
Veggie Cream Cheese, Guacamole, Hummus, Lettuce, Tomato, Red 
Onion, Cucumber, Black Olives, Roasted Red Peppers and Mushrooms

Turkey or Chicken Breast on Multi-Grain Bagel
Turkey or Chicken Breast, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion and Honey Mustard

Everything Sandwich on Everything Bagel
Turkey, Ham, Roast Beef, Swiss Cheese, Lettuce,
Tomato, Red Onion and Pesto Mayo

Turkey Bacon Ranch on Cheddar Bagel
Turkey Breast, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion and Ranch

Cranberry Turkey on Multi-Grain Bagel
Turkey Breast, Plain Cream Cheese, Cranberry Sauce and Lettuce

Egg Salad on Plain Bagel
Egg Salad, Lettuce, Tomato and Red Onion

Lox on Everything Bagel
Lox, Plain Cream Cheese, Onion, Tomato and Capers
Served with Bagel Chips

Hot Ham & Swiss on Pumpernickel Bagel
Ham, Swiss, Tomato, Red Onion and Honey Mustard

Roast Beef Philly on Cheddar Bagel
Roast Beef, Cheddar Cheese, Roasted Red Peppers,
Red Onion and Horseradish Mayo

Reuben on Swiss Bagel
Corned Beef, Swiss Cheese, Sauerkraut and 
Thousand Island Dressing

Buffalo Chicken on Onion Bagel
Chicken Breast, Buffalo Cream Cheese, Cheddar Cheese,
Red Onion, Hot Sauce and a side of Bleu Cheese Dressing

Jalapeno Turkey on Jalapeno Cheddar Bagel
Turkey Breast, Jalapeno Cream Cheese,
Lettuce, Tomato and Red Onion

Turkey Melt on Cheddar Bagel
Turkey Breast, Tomato Basil Cream Cheese, Tomato and Red Onion

Italian on Swiss Bagel
Ham, Pepperoni, Salami, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion,
Provolone and Italian Dressing

Deli Sandwiches Signature Sandwiches

Everything Bagels

7.79

7.79

7.79

7.79

7.79

7.79

7.79

7.19

7.19

7.19

7.19

8.19

7.19

7.19

9.29

Family Owned

8.19

1.29

34.09

6.49

25.99

11.99

4.50

1.99
2.99

1 Bagel
6 Bagels
12 Bagels
36 Bagels
Everything Bagel Pack                                
18 Bagels with 2 - 8 oz Cream Cheeses
Lox cream cheese not included in Everything Pack

8 oz Cream Cheese
8 oz Lox Cream Cheese

Bagel with Butter or Preserves
Bagel with Cream Cheese, Hummus or
Peanut Butter

Plain, Sesame, Multi-Grain, Salt, Poppy, Onion, 
Garlic, Cheddar, Swiss, Asiago, Jalapeno Cheddar, 
Berry, Blueberry, Raisin, Cinnamon Crunch, 
Chocolate Chip, Dutch Apple, French Toast, 
Pumpernickel, Tomato Basil and EVERYTHING

Plain, Low-Fat, Chocolate Chip, Veggie, 
Berry, Buffalo, Lox, Cinnamon, Scallion, 

Jalapeno, Tomato Basil, 
Cream Cheese of the Month

Bagels

Bagels W/Toppings

Everything Bagels

Everything Cream Cheese

Hours:
Monday - Friday

6am - 3pm
Saturday - Sunday

7am - 3pm

792 Eastgate South Dr, Cincinnati, OH 45245

513.947.2245

EverythingBagelsCincinnati.com

Served with Kettle Chips Served Hot with Bagel Chips

5.50



Egg and Cheese on Any Bagel
Add Sausage, Bacon, or Canadian Bacon 1.50

Westerner on Sesame Bagel
Egg, Canadian Bacon, Roasted Red Peppers, Red Onions and Provolone

Mexi Melt on Jalapeno Cheddar Bagel
Egg, Jalapeno Cream Cheese, Guacamole,
Cheddar Cheese, Onion and Salsa

Chive Melt on Sesame Bagel
Scallion Cream Cheese, Cheddar Cheese, Tomato and Onion

French Melt on French Toast Bagel
Sausage, Egg and American Cheese

Everything Breakfast Wrap
Egg, Cheddar Cheese, Sausage, Red Onions,
Salsa and Jalapeno Cream Cheese

*Turkey Sausage can be substituted for additional .75

Cup of Soup
Served with Bagel Chips

Kettle Chips (Sea Salt, BBQ, Jalapeno)
Small Bag of Bagel Chips
Large Bag of Bagel Chips
Fresh Baked Yesterday Bag of Bagels

Muffin
Danish
Cinnamon Roll
Cookie

Chicken or Tuna Salad Wrap
With Veggie Cream Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato and Red Onion

Everything Veggie Wrap
Veggie Cream Cheese, Guacamole, Hummus, Lettuce, Tomato, Red 
Onion, Cucumber, Black Olives, Roasted Red Peppers and Mushrooms

Cobb Salad
Chicken Breast, Bacon, Tomato, Red Onion, Cheddar Cheese,
Boiled Egg and Choice of Dressing

Caesar Salad
Lettuce, Asiago Cheese and Caesar Dressing

Garden Salad
Add a Scoop of Chicken or Tuna Salad

Available Dressings
Ranch, Bleu Cheese, Caesar, Thousand Island
Balsamic Vinaigrette, Italian, Honey Mustard

Breakfast Sandwiches

Sweet Things

NOT JUST FOR KIDS

Other good things

Wraps

Fresh Salads

3.99

7.19

2.29

2.792.09 2.49
12oz

24oz

20oz16oz

4.754.05 4.35

7.19

2.89

4.503.75 4.00

5.755.00 5.35

3.503.00 3.25

1.00

4.754.05 4.35

0.75

2.75
19.99

2.00 2.50

4.25

1.50
1.00
4.00
3.89

2.99
2.99

1.00

5.45

2.99

5.49

5.49

5.49

5.49

5.49

3.39

3.39

4.79

7.69

5.39

5.39

Soda, Iced Tea
Bottled Drinks
Bottled Water

Strawberry Banana 
Mango
Pineapple
Four Berry

Coffee
Americano 
Cappuccino*
Latte*
Mocha*
Extra Shot of Espresso 
Hot Chocolate*
Hot Tea
Coffee Traveler

*Almond and Oat Milk Available

Cold Drinks

Fruit Smoothies

Coffee

Served with Bagel Chips

3.00

Grilled Cheese on Plain Bagel
Choice of Cheddar, American, or Provolone

Cheese Pizza on Plain Bagel
Pizza Sauce and Provolone Cheese

Pepperoni Pizza on Plain Bagel
PB&J on Crunch Bagel
Grape or Strawberry

5.59




