EVERYTHING BAGELS

FAMILY OWNED

DELI SANDWICHES

Served with Kettle Chips	
Cashew Chicken Salad on Sesame Bagel All White Meat Chicken Salad with Cashews, Diced Celery, Chives, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion and Mayo	7.19
Albacore Tuna Salad on Multi-Grain Bagel All White Meat Tuna Salad with Diced Celery, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion and Mayo	7.19
Veggie Sandwich on Multi-Grain Bagel Veggie Cream Cheese, Guacamole, Hummus, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Cucumber, Black Olives, Roasted Red Peppers and Mushrooms	7.19
Turkey or Chicken Breast on Multi-Grain Bagel Turkey or Chicken Breast, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion and Honey Mustard	7.19
Everything Sandwich on Everything Bagel Turkey, Ham, Roast Beef, Swiss Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion and Pesto Mayo	8.19
Turkey Bacon Ranch on Cheddar Bagel Turkey Breast, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion and Ranch	8.19
Cranberry Turkey on Multi-Grain Bagel	7.19

SIGNATURE SANDWICHES

Served Hot with Bagel Chips

Hot Ham & Swiss on Pumpernickel Bagel Ham, Swiss, Tomato, Red Onion and Honey Mustard	7.79
Roast Beef Philly on Cheddar Bagel Roast Beef, Cheddar Cheese, Roasted Red Peppers, Red Onion and Horseradish Mayo	7.79
Reuben on Swiss Bagel Corned Beef, Swiss Cheese, Sauerkraut and Thousand Island Dressing	7.79
Buffalo Chicken on Onion Bagel Chicken Breast, Buffalo Cream Cheese, Cheddar Cheese, Red Onion, Hot Sauce and a side of Bleu Cheese Dressing	7.79
Jalapeno Turkey on Jalapeno Cheddar Bagel Turkey Breast, Jalapeno Cream Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato and Red Onion	7.79
Turkey Melt on Cheddar Bagel Turkey Breast, Tomato Basil Cream Cheese, Tomato and Red Onion	7.79
Italian on Swiss Bagel Ham, Pepperoni, Salami, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Provolone and Italian Dressing	7.79

BAGELS

Turkey Breast, Plain Cream Cheese, Cranberry Sauce and Lettuce

Egg Salad on Plain Bagel Egg Salad, Lettuce, Tomato and Red Onion

Lox on Everything Bagel

Served with Bagel Chips

Lox, Plain Cream Cheese, Onion, Tomato and Capers

1 Bagel 6 Bagels 12 Bagels 36 Bagels Everything Bagel Pack 18 Bagels with 2 - 8 oz Cream Cheeses Lox cream cheese not included in Everything Pack	1.29 6.49 11.99 34.09 25.99
8 oz Cream Cheese	4.50
8 oz Lox Cream Cheese	5.50

BAGELS W/TOPPINGS

Bagel with Butter or Preserves	1.99
Bagel with Cream Cheese, Hummus or	2.99
Peanut Butter	

792 Eastgate South Dr, Cincinnati, OH 45245 513.947.2245

EverythingBageIsCincinnati.com



7.19

9.29

EVERYTHING BAGELS

Plain, Sesame, Multi-Grain, Salt, Poppy, Onion, Garlic, Cheddar, Swiss, Asiago, Jalapeno Cheddar, Berry, Blueberry, Raisin, Cinnamon Crunch, Chocolate Chip, Dutch Apple, French Toast, Pumpernickel, Tomato Basil and EVERYTHING

EVERYTHING CREAM CHEESE

Plain, Low-Fat, Chocolate Chip, Veggie, Berry, Buffalo, Lox, Cinnamon, Scallion, Jalapeno, Tomato Basil, Cream Cheese of the Month

HOURS:

Monday - Friday 6am - 3pm Saturday - Sunday 7am - 3pm

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES	
Egg and Cheese on Any Bagel Add Sausage, Bacon, or Canadian Bacon 1.50	3.99
Westerner on Sesame Bagel Egg, Canadian Bacon, Roasted Red Peppers, Red Onions and Provolone	5.49
Mexi Melt on Jalapeno Cheddar Bagel Egg, Jalapeno Cream Cheese, Guacamole, Cheddar Cheese, Onion and Salsa	5.49
Chive Melt on Sesame Bagel Scallion Cream Cheese, Cheddar Cheese, Tomato and Onion	5.49
French Melt on French Toast Bagel Sausage, Egg and American Cheese	5.49
Everything Breakfast Wrap Egg, Cheddar Cheese, Sausage, Red Onions, Salsa and Jalapeno Cream Cheese	5.49

Served with Bagel Chips	
Cobb Salad Chicken Breast, Bacon, Tomato, Red Onion, Cheddar Cheese, Boiled Egg and Choice of Dressing	7.69
Caesar Salad Lettuce, Asiago Cheese and Caesar Dressing	5.39
Garden Salad Add a Scoop of Chicken or Tuna Salad	5.39 3.00
Available Dressings Ranch, Bleu Cheese, Caesar, Thousand Island Balsamic Vinaigrette, Italian, Honey Mustard	

<u> </u>		
Chicken or Tuna Salad Wrap With Veggie Cream Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato and Red Onion	7.19	
Everything Veggie Wrap Veggie Cream Cheese, Guacamole, Hummus, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Cucumber, Black Olives, Roasted Red Peppers and Mushrooms	7.19	

*Turkey Sausage can be substituted for additional .75

	COLD DRINKS	
Soda, Iced Tea		240z 2.29
Bottled Drinks Bottled Water		2.89 1.00

COFFEE			
	12oz	16oz	20oz
Coffee	2.09	2.49	2.79
Americano	3.75	4.00	4.50
Cappuccino*	4.05	4.35	4.75
Latte*	4.05	4.35	4.75
Mocha*	5.00	5.35	5.75
Extra Shot of Espresso			0.75
Hot Chocolate*	3.00	3.25	3.50
Hot Tea	2.00	2.50	2.75
Coffee Traveler			19.99

	FRUIT SMOOTHIES	
Strawberry Banana Mango Pineapple Four Berry		5.45

*Almond and Oat Milk Available

NOT JUST FOR KIDS	
Grilled Cheese on Plain Bagel Choice of Cheddar, American, or Provolone	3.39
Cheese Pizza on Plain Bagel Pizza Sauce and Provolone Cheese	4.79
Pepperoni Pizza on Plain Bagel	5.59
PB&J on Crunch Bagel Grape or Strawberry	3.39
SWEET THINGS	

	_
Muffin	2.99
Danish	2.99
Cinnamon Roll	2.99
Cookie	1.00

OTHER GOOD THINGS	
Cup of Soup Served with Bagel Chips	4.25
Kettle Chips (Sea Salt, BBQ, Jalapeno)	1.50
Small Bag of Bagel Chips	1.00
Large Bag of Bagel Chips	4.00
Fresh Baked Yesterday Bag of Bagels	3.89

